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Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT02729 - US BANK MELISSA SWANSON 2/22/24 DL

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 6,464.73

2/6/20242/6/2024 2/6/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePIZZA FOR CPR TRAINING

0602011402 Invoice

DFT00030953/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00219.21 219.210.00 0.002/6/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PIZZA FOR CPR TRAINING

Item Description

219.21

Price TaxAmount

219.210.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1110-600-235 SUPPLIES 219.21 100.00%

2/12/20242/12/2024 2/12/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePLANNING

092785 Invoice

DFT00030903/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.001,050.00 1,050.000.00 0.002/12/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PLANNING

Item Description

1,050.00

Price TaxAmount

1,050.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1400-960-892 PLANNING COMMISSIONERS 1,050.00 100.00%

1/24/20241/24/2024 1/24/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSONIC

1007473888 Invoice

DFT00030973/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.001.95 1.950.00 0.001/24/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SONIC

Item Description

1.95

Price TaxAmount

1.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1110-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 1.95 100.00%

2/14/20242/14/2024 2/14/2024

AP - Accounts PayableFOR FIRST AID KIT FOR CITY HALL

113-0914935-4701059 Invoice

DFT00030883/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0019.34 19.340.00 0.002/14/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FOR FIRST AID KIT FOR CITY HALL

Item Description

19.34

Price TaxAmount

19.340.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1110-600-235 SUPPLIES 19.34 100.00%

2/9/20242/9/2024 2/9/2024

AP - Accounts PayableBLOOD BORNE PATHOGEN CITY HALL/YOUTH…

113-3002436-0349830 Invoice

DFT00030933/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0039.38 39.380.00 0.002/9/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00BLOOD BORNE PATHOGEN CITY HALL/Y…

Item Description

39.38

Price TaxAmount

39.380.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1110-600-235 SUPPLIES 39.38 100.00%

2/10/20242/10/2024 2/10/2024

AP - Accounts PayableFIRST AID BOX FOR CITY HALL

113-5450528-0467443 Invoice

DFT00030913/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0010.83 10.830.00 0.002/10/2024

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00FIRST AID BOX FOR CITY HALL

Item Description

10.83

Price TaxAmount

10.830.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1110-600-235 SUPPLIES 10.83 100.00%

2/9/20242/9/2024 2/9/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePLANNING

3342IW Invoice

DFT00030923/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00298.96 298.960.00 0.002/9/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PLANNING

Item Description

268.96

Price TaxAmount

268.960.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1400-960-892 PLANNING COMMISSIONERS 268.96 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00PLANNING

Item Description

15.00

Price TaxAmount

15.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1400-960-892 PLANNING COMMISSIONERS 15.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00PLANNING

Item Description

15.00

Price TaxAmount

15.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1400-960-892 PLANNING COMMISSIONERS 15.00 100.00%

2/8/20242/8/2024 2/8/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePLANNING

3481685634 Invoice

DFT00030943/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00676.79 676.790.00 0.002/8/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PLANNING

Item Description

676.79

Price TaxAmount

676.790.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1400-960-892 PLANNING COMMISSIONERS 676.79 100.00%

2/13/20242/13/2024 2/13/2024

AP - Accounts PayableNORCAL SPRING MEETING

354526 Invoice

DFT00030893/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00292.60 292.600.00 0.002/13/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00NAPA RIVER INN

Item Description

292.60

Price TaxAmount

292.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 292.60 100.00%

2/17/20242/17/2024 2/17/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCONFRENCE

56669SE491228 Invoice

DFT00030863/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.001,716.51 1,716.510.00 0.002/17/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CONFRENCE

Item Description

1,716.51

Price TaxAmount

1,716.510.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 1,716.51 100.00%

2/16/20242/16/2024 2/16/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCAL CITY CLERKS

657607428 Invoice

DFT00030873/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00750.00 750.000.00 0.002/16/2024

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00CAL CITY CLERKS

Item Description

750.00

Price TaxAmount

750.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1200-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 750.00 100.00%

1/23/20241/23/2024 1/23/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePREMIUM LIGHT FILTERING SOLAR SHADES

BLINDSTER 012324 Invoice

DFT00030983/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00714.16 714.160.00 0.001/23/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PREMIUM LIGHT FILTERING SOLAR SHA…

Item Description

714.16

Price TaxAmount

714.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 714.16 100.00%

2/2/20242/2/2024 2/2/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePLANNING

FW 020224 Invoice

DFT00030963/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00675.00 675.000.00 0.002/2/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00RESERVATION FOR FAWN

Item Description

675.00

Price TaxAmount

675.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1400-700-453 TRAVEL & TRAINING 675.00 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT02729 - US BANK MELISSA SWANSON 2/22/24 DL

3/13/2024 6:09:25 PM Page 4 of 5

Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 6,464.736,464.7313 6,464.73 0.000.00

6,464.73 0.00 0.00 6,464.73 6,464.73 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

SUPPLIES100-1110-600-235 288.76

EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE100-1110-800-681 1.95

TRAVEL & TRAINING100-1200-700-453 2,759.11

TRAVEL & TRAINING100-1400-700-453 675.00

PLANNING COMMISSIONERS100-1400-960-892 2,025.75

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3015-650-341 714.16

6,464.73Total:


